LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202268
USED LED BRANDS
F
LO
O
D
L
IG

D
5
7
6
 L
E
D
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
1
4
4
 L
E
D
45-14-405-144-XX-X 368W 405W 62223lm 55557lm 6500K
8
6
4
 L
E
D
45-14-225-864-XX-X 205W 225W 40926lm - 42102lm 37242lm - 38313lm 3000K-4000K
45-14-300-864-XX-X 273W 300W 52983lm - 54504lm 48216lm - 49659lm 3000K-4000K
45-14-375-864-XX-X 341W 375W 64122lm - 65964lm 58353lm - 60027lm 3000K-4000K
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
45-14-270-384-XX-X 246W 270W 40029lm - 42123lm 37227lm - 39174lm 3000K-4000K
45-14-360-384-XX-X 327W 360W 50391lm - 53085lm 46863lm - 49314lm 3000K-4000K
45-14-225-576-XX-X 205W 225W 39030lm - 40152lm 35517m - 36537lm 3000K-4000K
45-14-300-576-XX-X 273W 300W 50535lm - 51987m 45987lm - 47307lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
Mid Power LED Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 15°-40°-60°-90°-30°x96°)
Mid Power LED High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 30°-60°-90°-143°x50°)
Mid Power LED Extra High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 22°-30°-60°-90°)